

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 116 OF 2006

Kanchanben Wd/o. Laxmichand DurlabhjiAppellant
(decd) And Ors.

V/S

Kantilal Maganlal Shah (decd.) And Ors.Respondent

P.j.thorat For Appellant

Mr V,B.Naik a/w Ayaz Bilawala . M/s. Bilawala & Co. For

R.nos.2 & 3 (waive Service) For Respondent

CORAM : M.S. SONAK, J

DATE : 6th February, 2017

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the respondent / applicant
, Stand over to 29/03/2017.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)